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CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3209000003

Overview
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Price
1,299.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.12% (1.50)

JP3209000003

6952

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

1,853 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,297.00 JPY (900)
1,299.50 JPY (1,400)
1,288.50 JPY
1,302.50 JPY
1,281.50 JPY
1,297.50 JPY
1,296.1022 JPY
878,100
11,381,073.50
1,555

270,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 [
2024/04/25 b
2024/04/24 [
2024/04/23 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aa917b1a626aebed5b50533fbcbcf6acf0c1176295e3a638acfd605f373fc6a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=703e301d63e158f54&time=1714338156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80b4ce8593ec4299269fba3bff3f8b4e6a52a5702c836679c37473767f8f98fa&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f667fdc18d1cf0e72&time=1714338156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ad3bceffea926f8348c5780afd949edb8057a7e4af099d167f3e6d3bf8196c7&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a58ebbaebd5c74e6e&time=1714338156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4df787b414f5e689ab8dab7148b48ca193c577db8d571bea9589d1d1ec333ea&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a5a7507610e1eab6&time=1714338156&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43629ecad71a81f0111f4a58e18abd68da71c9dc3d4737f7b5079638edc5795b&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d248e91d68d593513&time=1714338156&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

1,299.00 JPY

Difference (] 0.12% (1.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3209000003
Symbol 6952
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,853 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,297.00 JPY (900)
Ask (Ask size) 1,299.50 JPY (1,400)
Open 1,288.50 JPY
High 1,302.50 JPY
Low 1,281.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,297.50 JPY
VWAP 1,296.1022 JPY
Volume (pcs) 878,100
Trading volume 11,381,073.50
Number of trades 1,555
Last size 270,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +10.65% +2.85% -32.59%
Perf (abs.) +125.00 +36.00 -628.00
Beta 0.30 0.39 0.69
Volatility 21.49 20.84 27.04
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 7.62 EUR
26
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,299.00 JPY
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:07 7.63 EUR
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 7.775 EUR
26
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 7.525 EUR

1,311.00 JPY (848,080
1,318.10 JPY (1,253,107
1,253.86 JPY (1,183,200
1,240.60 JPY (1,259,155

1,379.00 JPY (2024/04/10
1,133.50 JPY (2024/02/08
1,379.00 JPY (2024/04/10
1,133.50 JPY (2024/02/08

Nt D SN

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
11.38 1,555
0.00 &
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421907
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2023/12/
06

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:03 7.515 EUR

02:10 7.9851 USD

19:31 7.49 EUR

08:11 7.515 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18623

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CASIO '

Contact Details
CASIO COMPUTER

1-6-2, Honmachi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8543
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5334-4111
Fax: 03-5334-4669
E-mail: -
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